
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
PENNSYLVANIA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202402210000
45450

02/21/2024
03:03:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:32
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403150000
72740

03/15/2024
03:15:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:25
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403150000
72740

03/15/2024
03:15:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:16
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403150000
72750

03/15/2024
03:19:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:27
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403150000
72750

03/15/2024
03:19:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:26
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202402210000
45450

02/21/2024
03:03:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:24
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202405210001
49590

05/21/2024
08:54:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
PENNSYLVANI
A

Grantee MORTGAGE VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Lot#:20
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1


