Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402210000 45450	02/21/2024 03:03:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:32 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403150000 72740	03/15/2024 03:15:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:25 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403150000 72740	03/15/2024 03:15:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:16 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403150000 72750	03/15/2024 03:19:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:27 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403150000 72750	03/15/2024 03:19:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:26 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202402210000 45450	02/21/2024 03:03:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:24 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202405210001 49590	05/21/2024 08:54:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANI A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			58	36		Lot#:20 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1